
2017006 WP Summer 
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA050106 FS

A1

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

BYE

3

4

TSA050030

TSA061264

Winelands

WP

Balthazar KLOPPERS

Divan PRINSLOO 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA051112 WP

A3

[3] Imaad LORGAT 

BYE

7

8

TSA051276

TSA051336

Winelands

WP

Jake DOWNIE

Jack CRAFFORD 2-6, 6-1, 10-3

9

10

TSA050124

TSA061315

WP

Winelands

Marc KLEBER

Melt VAN AS 6-3, 6-1

11

12
TSA061321 WP

A6

BYE

[4] Leo MATTHYSEN

13

14

TSA051339

TSA061284

WP

WP

Pieter VAN DER WALT

Luke BOSMAN 6-1, 6-1

15

16
TSA051295 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

Divan PRINSLOO

6-3, 6-0

[3] Imaad LORGAT 

Jake DOWNIE

6-4, 3-6, 10-8

Marc KLEBER

[4] Leo MATTHYSEN

6-3, 6-4

Luke BOSMAN

[2] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-0

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

[3] Imaad LORGAT 

6-1, 6-1

[4] Leo MATTHYSEN

[2] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

3-6, 6-3, 11-9

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

[4] Leo MATTHYSEN

6-4, 6-2

[1] Cornel LIEBENBERG

[3] Imaad LORGAT 

[2] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE 6-4, 6-4

Position 3-4

[2] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

Divan PRINSLOO

Jake DOWNIE 6-3, 6-1

Marc KLEBER

Luke BOSMAN 6-0, 6-0

Jake DOWNIE

Marc KLEBER

6-3, 1-6, 10-6

Position 5-8

Jake DOWNIE

Divan PRINSLOO

Luke BOSMAN 6-0, 6-4

Position 7-8

Luke BOSMAN

E1

BYE

Balthazar KLOPPERS

E2

BYE

Jack CRAFFORD

E3

Melt VAN AS

BYE

E4

Pieter VAN DER WALT

BYE

Balthazar KLOPPERS

Jack CRAFFORD

6-4, 6-2

Melt VAN AS

Pieter VAN DER WALT

6-4, 6-1

Balthazar KLOPPERS

Melt VAN AS

6-1, 6-4

Position 9-16

Balthazar KLOPPERS



Jack CRAFFORD

Pieter VAN DER WALT 6-3, 6-4

Position 11-12

Jack CRAFFORD

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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